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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST - UNRESERVED 

Sl. 
No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender Category PWD 

1 1 DIBAKAR  DUTTA 1071260285 Male General(Unreserved) No 

2 2 PARINITA  BURAGOHAIN 1071080201 Female OBC(NCL) No 

3 3 PHULOMA  DAIMARY 1071110210 Female ST No 

4 4 DRISHTI  HAZARIKA 1071260313 Female General(Unreserved) No 

5 5 SEEMA RANI DAS 1071110302 Female OBC(NCL) No 

6 6 CHIMI  DEKA 1071110162 Female General(Unreserved) No 

7 7 MINTU  BORUAH 1071260430 Male OBC(NCL) No 

8 8 KASHMIRI  DEY 1071260094 Female General(Unreserved) No 

9 9 SANGITA  NATH 1071110009 Female OBC No 

10 10 DIPAK  BORA 1071260421 Male OBC(NCL) No 

11 11 SUBHESHYA  SHARMA 1071110062 Female General(Unreserved) No 

12 12 SUPRIYA  MAZUMDAR 1071260274 Female SC No 

13 13 RISHMI  CHAUDHURY 1071080010 Female General(Unreserved) No 

14 14 APARAJITA  DEVI 1071150285 Female General(Unreserved) No 

15 15 NUR NEHA BEGUM 1071260533 Female OBC(NCL) No 

16 16 PUJA  BORAH 1071080238 Male OBC No 

17 17 JHARNA  GOHAIN 1071260309 Female OBC No 

18 18 RITAMONI  CHETIA 1071080006 Female OBC No 

19 19 ANITA  LAMA 1071080289 Female OBC(NCL) No 

20 20 DIVYASHREE  SARMAH 1071260065 Female General(Unreserved) No 

21 21 NISHA  DAS 1071260450 Female OBC(NCL) No 

22 22 BIDISHA  BORPUZARI 1071080213 Female General(Unreserved) No 

23 23 ABDUL  RAKIB 1071110078 Male General(Unreserved) No 

24 24 CHAYANIKA  BORAH 1071150066 Female General(Unreserved) No 
 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST -OBC(NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 26 DIKHYA  DEY 1071080173 Female No 

2 27 DEBASISH  DEBNATH 1071260036 Male No 

3 28 SANGITA SAHU 1071260535 Female No 

4 29 RHITURAJ  GOGOI 1071110035 Male No 

5 31 BINI  BORGOHAIN 1071080203 Female No 

6 33 GITASHREE  BORAH 1071260163 Female No 

7 35 UPASANA  HANDIQUE 1071260354 Female No 

8 38 BIKAS  BORAH 1071260551 Male No 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST -OBC(NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

9 43 MANALISHA  GOGOI 1071150052 Female No 

10 49 MUNMEE  DUTTA 1071080262 Female No 

11 52 SILPI SIKHA LASKAR 1071260503 Female No 

12 54 PINKY MONI GAYAN 1071260353 Female No 

13 55 GOKUL  CHETRY 1071260485 Male No 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST -SC 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 32 PROTIMA RANI DAS 1071110159 Female No 

2 46 RINI  BAISHYA 1071110157 Female No 

3 69 BEAUTY  BAISHYA 1071260344 Female No 

4 83 SHILPA  SUTRADHAR 1071260030 Female No 

5 98 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHANI 1071260268 Male No 

6 116 SUMI  DAS 1071260271 Female No 

7 117 RIMA  DAS 1071150236 Female No 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST -ST 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 56 MERINA  BASUMATARY 1071110192 Female No 

2 64 BHADRASING  BRAHMA 1071110186 Male No 

3 76 SASIPROVA   MACHAHARY 1071260301 Female No 

4 90 TRISHNA JYOTI SAIKIA 1071080161 Female No 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST -PWD 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender Category 

1 107 ANURAJ  MAHANTA 1071150075 Male General(Unreserved) 

2 299 MINAKSHI  GOHAIN 1071260479 Female OBC(NCL) 
 

 

 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST - UNRESERVED 

Sl. 
No. Rank Name 

Roll 
Number Gender Category PWD 

1 25 MAMTA  LIMBU 1071080214 Female OBC No 

2 26 DIKHYA  DEY 1071080173 Female OBC(NCL) No 

3 27 DEBASISH  DEBNATH 1071260036 Male OBC(NCL) No 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST - UNRESERVED 

Sl. 
No. Rank Name 

Roll 
Number Gender Category PWD 

4 28 SANGITA SAHU 1071260535 Female OBC(NCL) No 

5 29 RHITURAJ  GOGOI 1071110035 Male OBC(NCL) No 

6 30 MISS MUNMI SAIKIA 1071080171 Female OBC No 

7 31 BINI  BORGOHAIN 1071080203 Female OBC(NCL) No 

8 32 PROTIMA RANI DAS 1071110159 Female SC No 

9 33 GITASHREE  BORAH 1071260163 Female OBC(NCL) No 

10 34 SUJATA  KAKOTI 1071110165 Female General(Unreserved) No 

11 35 UPASANA  HANDIQUE 1071260354 Female OBC(NCL) No 

12 36 DIMPAL  KHATIWORA 1071080042 Female General(Unreserved) No 

13 37 RUPAM  SHARMA 1071260010 Male General(Unreserved) No 

14 38 BIKAS  BORAH 1071260551 Male OBC(NCL) No 

15 39 MAYURI  BORTHAKUR 1071150069 Female General(Unreserved) No 

16 40 NABA PRATIM MAHANTA 1071260526 Male General(Unreserved) No 

17 41 DEBASRI  BORAH 1071080221 Female OBC No 

18 42 BAHAGI  KARMAKAR 1071080244 Female General(Unreserved) No 

19 43 MANALISHA  GOGOI 1071150052 Female OBC(NCL) No 

20 44 ANKITA  HAZARIKA 1071260018 Female General(Unreserved) No 

21 45 SHAMIM  AHMED 1071260389 Male General(Unreserved) No 

22 46 RINI  BAISHYA 1071110157 Female SC No 

23 47 SUPARNA  DEY 1071110010 Female General(Unreserved) No 

24 48 FARHANA   AZIM 1071110076 Female General(Unreserved) No 

25 49 MUNMEE  DUTTA 1071080262 Female OBC(NCL) No 

26 50 ALANGKRITA  DUTTA 1071080007 Female General(Unreserved) No 

27 51 DHANADA  DEKA 1071110018 Female General(Unreserved) No 

28 52 SILPI SIKHA LASKAR 1071260503 Female OBC(NCL) No 

29 53 TRISHNA  BORAH 1071260442 Female General(Unreserved) No 

30 54 PINKY MONI GAYAN 1071260353 Female OBC(NCL) No 

31 55 GOKUL  CHETRY 1071260485 Male OBC(NCL) No 

32 56 MERINA  BASUMATARY 1071110192 Female ST No 

33 57 APARAJITA  GOHAIN 1071080231 Female OBC(NCL) No 

34 58 BIKASH  BURAGOHAIN 1071080229 Male OBC(NCL) No 

35 59 DIMPOLY  TOPPO 1071110161 Female OBC(NCL) No 

36 60 NIDHI  SINGHA 1071110221 Female OBC(NCL) No 

37 61 RONAN PERVEZ HUSSAIN 1071080027 Male General(Unreserved) No 

38 62 PRIYANU PRIYANKA DUTTA 1071150079 Female General(Unreserved) No 

39 63 RINA  SUBBA 1071260538 Female OBC No 

40 64 BHADRASING  BRAHMA 1071110186 Male ST No 

41 65 SHIMPI  DAS 1071260056 Female General(Unreserved) No 

42 66 TASNIM SULTANA HAZARIKA 1071260060 Female General(Unreserved) No 

43 67 MISS BISMITA BORGOHAIN 1071080083 Female OBC No 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST - UNRESERVED 

Sl. 
No. Rank Name 

Roll 
Number Gender Category PWD 

44 68 SANGITA  BORAH 1071090008 Female OBC No 

45 69 BEAUTY  BAISHYA 1071260344 Female SC No 

46 70 ROSHMI REKHA BORAH 1071080226 Female OBC(NCL) No 

47 71 RAJA  GOGOI 1071080282 Male OBC No 

48 72 GOUTOM  BORAH 1071080223 Male OBC(NCL) No 

49 73 BHASWATEE  BORUAH 1071080001 Female General(Unreserved) No 

50 74 BIPASHA  KAUSHIK 1071150077 Female General(Unreserved) No 

51 75 SANJAY  SAHU 1071080250 Male OBC No 

52 76 SASIPROVA   MACHAHARY 1071260301 Female ST No 

53 77 BISWARANJAN  SAHU 1071050005 Male OBC(NCL) No 

54 78 PRONAMI  MAHANTA 1071080189 Female OBC(NCL) No 

55 79 
SANGHAMITRA  
BHATTACHARYYA 1071080036 Female General(Unreserved) No 

56 80 MADHAV  CHAUHAN 1071090003 Male OBC No 

57 81 NASIM AKHTER ZAHAN 1071260012 Female General(Unreserved) No 
 

 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST -OBC(NCL) 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 57 APARAJITA  GOHAIN 1071080231 Female No 

2 58 BIKASH  BURAGOHAIN 1071080229 Male No 

3 59 DIMPOLY  TOPPO 1071110161 Female No 

4 60 NIDHI  SINGHA 1071110221 Female No 

5 70 ROSHMI REKHA BORAH 1071080226 Female No 

6 72 GOUTOM  BORAH 1071080223 Male No 

7 77 BISWARANJAN  SAHU 1071050005 Male No 

8 78 PRONAMI  MAHANTA 1071080189 Female No 

9 82 GANGA GAURAV KHATIWARA 1071260406 Male No 

10 85 SAUROBH JYOTI BORUAH 1071090005 Male No 

11 93 SUDARSHANA  PHUKAN 1071260429 Female No 

12 94 JULI  SAIKIA 1071260357 Female No 

13 95 DEEPSEKHAR NATH HAZARIKA 1071110275 Male No 

14 96 DIBYASHREE  BORA 1071110295 Female No 

15 97 KAUSHIK  DEHINGIA 1071260002 Male No 

16 104 REMI   SUBBA 1071110235 Female No 

17 105 KANCHAN NARAYANRAO VAIDYA 1071260447 Female No 

18 109 NABAJIT  DEBNATH 1071260480 Male No 

19 112 AMRITA PRIYAM BORCHETIA 1071150314 Female No 

20 115 DINKU MONI BORGOHAIN 1071080233 Male No 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST -SC 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 139 NITU MONI DAS 1071260049 Female No 

2 152 DIPAK  MEDHI 1071260541 Male No 

3 168 AJANTA  DAS 1071080037 Female No 

4 180 AVINASH  HAZARIKA 1071110239 Male No 

5 183 SONMANI  DAS 1071110153 Female No 

6 198 POONAM  DAS 1071260273 Female No 

7 237 SHIVANI  DAS 1071150362 Female No 

8 240 NIBEDITA  SARKAR 1071260165 Female No 

9 266 NABANIKA  HIRA 1071260053 Female No 

10 304 REETANJALI  DAS 1071200106 Female No 

11 306 RICHA  MONDAL 1071260388 Female No 

12 322 TRIVENEE  BANIA 1071260205 Female No 

13 338 NILIMA  SETH 1071260509 Female No 

14 343 CHAYANIKA  DAS 1071260171 Female No 

15 346 RAMA  DAS 1071260048 Female No 

16 355 SEEMA  SUTRADHAR 1071260345 Female No 

17 363 ANITA  SAINI 1071080004 Female No 
 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST -ST 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

1 106 JUPITA  DOLEY 1071110174 Female No 

2 134 GRACY  BASUMATARY 1071110211 Female No 

3 142 TAGE  TALLING 1071140027 Male No 

4 157 RWMWI  MOCHAHARI 1071110283 Female No 

5 174 SWAGOTA  TAI 1071150128 Female No 

6 196 MALVARYNTHIA  KHARKONGOR 1071230002 Female No 

7 200 NANGTHINK  TIKHAK 1071080040 Female No 

8 203 SIMI  SONOWAL 1071080045 Female No 

9 241 GAUTAM  DEORI 1071110241 Male No 

10 246 REEMA  BARO 1071110201 Female No 

11 248 DHARITRI  BASUMATARY 1071260302 Female No 

12 250 NEESHI  JEBISAMAM 1071260323 Female No 

13 255 RONJOY  DAIMARI 1071110198 Male No 

14 263 KUSHAL  TAID 1071080177 Male No 

15 269 NENDING  SUMPI 1071140013 Female No 

16 271 MEHERSHREE  NARZARY 1071110203 Female No 

17 279 SWAPNA  SAIKIA 1071150251 Female No 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST -ST 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender PWD 

18 283 BABYRANI  PEGU 1071200059 Female No 

19 286 CHIMPI  KACHARI 1071080286 Female No 

20 292 TUSHAR CHANDRA BANAI 1071230004 Male No 
 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST -PWD 

Sl. No. Rank Name Roll Number Gender Category 

1 332 SHIWANI  CHETIA 1071080266 Female OBC(NCL) 

2 349 PARTHA PROTIM BORA 1071150085 Male General(Unreserved) 

3 619 DIPOK  SAIKIA 1071200058 Male OBC(NCL) 
 

 


